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Name Title E-mail Phone
Lisa Augustin Director, Charter Schools laugustin1@pghboe.net 529-7334
Cheryl Lee Brame Program Funding Assistant, Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment cbrame1@pghboe.net 529-3711
William Breeden Coordinator, 9-12 Mathematics wbreeden1@pghboe.net 529-3499
Zuri Bryant Literacy Specialist zbryant1@pghboe.net 529-7535
Marylou Bushyager Music Specialist mbushyager1@pghboe.net 529-7580
Rebecca Calhoun Manager, Textbooks rcalhoun1@pghboe.net 529-3712
Darlene Corris Curriculum Supervisor, Science K-12 dcorris1@pghboe.net 529-3723
Jonathan Covel Director, English as a Second Language jcovel1@pghboe.net 529-3516
Yitzchak Cowen Music Specialist ycowen1@pghboe.net 529-7261
Sibylla Cress Literacy Specialist scress1@pghboe.net 529-7276
Kymberly Cruz Senior Program Officer, Arts Education kcruz1@pghboe.net 529-3518
Debra Dankmyer 6-12 Math Equity Fellow ddankmyer1@pghboe.net 529-6426
Patricia Duty Literacy Specialist pduty1@pghboe.net 529-6869
Karen English Assistant, Assessment kenglish1@pghboe.net 529-2207
Patricia Falk Coordinator, 6-8 Literacy pfalk1@pghboe.net 529-3076
Ann Fillmore Coordinator, 9-12 Literacy afillmore1@pghboe.net 529-3892
Deborah Friss Director, Research dfriss1@pghboe.net 529-3710
Rebecca Gaertner Elementary Literacy Curriculum & Assessment Specialist rgaertner1@pghboe.net 529-7158
Rhonda Graham Curriculum Coordinator, K-12 Science rgraham1@pghboe.net 529-3629
Jamie Griffin Executive Director, K-12 Mathematics jgriffin3@pghboe.net 529-3891
Kashif Henderson Coordinator, K-12 Gifted and Talented khenderson2@pghboe.net 529-3082
Thomas Hill Music Specialist thill2@pghboe.net
Emelda Jones Project Specialist, Gifted and Talented ejones3@pghboe.net 529-3506
Adam Katz Music Specialist akatz1@pghboe.net
Nertila Koni KTO ESL Family Liaison nkoni1@pghboe.net 529-3367
Patricia Lee Curriculum Coordinator, Elementary Math plee1@pghboe.net 529-3779
Paul Lennartz Music Specialist plennartz1@pghboe.net 529-6034
Scott Manns Coordinator, K-12 Curriculum and Assessment smanns1@pghboe.net 529-3889
William McCafferty Music Specialist wmccafferty1@pghboe.net 529-6033
Walter Moser IB After School Review Tutor wmoser1@pghboe.net
Jamie Passinault Coordinator, Instructional Effectiveness jpassinault1@pghboe.net 529-3667
Marla Williard Pelkofer Early Literacy Specialist mpelkofer1@pghboe.net 529-6351
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Anthony Perriello Data Analyst, Research Assessment and Accountability aperriello1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Marsha Plotkin
Goleman Curriculum Supervisor, World Languages K-12 mplotkingoleman1@pghboe.net529-3073

Francine Ravenell Special Education Clerk, Gifted Program fravenell1@pghboe.net 529-3021
Jamilla Rice Coordinator, Common Core Curriculum jrice1@pghboe.net 529-3732
Jamilla Rice Coordinator, Common Core Curriculum jrice1@pghboe.net 529-3732
Katherine Russell Music Specialist krussell1@pghboe.net
Courtney Sales Project Manager, Professional Development csales1@pghboe.net 529-3873
Bonnie Schindler Project Manager, NSF/MSP bschindler1@pghboe.net
Robert Shields Coordinator, 6-8 Mathematics rshields1@pghboe.net 529-3854
Kellie Skweres Teacher Support Liaison kskweres1@pghboe.net 529-3864
Tina Still Assessment Manager, Research Assessment and Accountability tstill1@pghboe.net 529-2210
Louis Strobel Music Specialist lstrobel1@pghboe.net
Darling Wells Manager, Translation and Interpretation dwells1@pghboe.net 529-2516
Kendra Wester Executive Director, K-12 Literacy kwester1@pghboe.net 529-3747
Naomi York Curriculum Coordinator, K-5 ELA nyork1@pghboe.net 529-3618


